
Apple price in Himachal Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II SMY Baijnath  90.00  9,000.00  12000 -  8,500.00 2026-01-13

Apple SMY Dharamshala  110.00  11,000.00  13000 -  8,000.00 2026-01-13

Apple PMY Kangra  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-13

Apple SMY Nagrota Bagwan  95.00  9,500.00  11000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-13

Apple SMY Jassur  80.00  8,000.00  10000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-10

Apple SMY Baijnath  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-09

Apple SMY Jaisinghpur  145.00  14,500.00  15000 -  14,000.00 2026-01-06

Apple - Other SMY Palampur  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  8,000.00 2025-12-30

Apple - Other SMY Jaisinghpur  100.00  10,000.00  12500 -  8,500.00 2025-12-30

Apple - Other SMY Jwalaji  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  7,000.00 2025-12-29

Apple SMY Palampur  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  8,000.00 2025-12-23

Apple - Other SMY Jassur  70.00  7,000.00  8000 -  6,000.00 2025-12-09

Apple Kangra(Baijnath)  80.00  8,000.00  10000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Apple - Other Dharamshala  80.00  8,000.00  10000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Apple - American Kangra(Nagrota Bagwan)  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-03

Apple Palampur  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Other Kangra  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Kangra(Jaisinghpur)  88.00  8,800.00  10500 -  7,000.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Palampur  90.00  9,000.00  12000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-25

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Kangra(Jaisinghpur)  100.00  10,000.00  13000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-25

Apple - American Jwalaji  50.00  5,000.00  8000 -  3,000.00 2025-10-14

Apple - Other Kangra(Jassour)  50.00  5,000.00  8000 -  3,000.00 2025-09-29

Apple Kangra(Jaisinghpur)  80.00  8,000.00  10000 -  6,000.00 2025-09-27

Apple - Delicious Kangra(Baijnath)  65.00  6,500.00  9500 -  3,500.00 2025-08-29
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Apple - Other Palampur  146.00  14,600.00  15000 -  14,000.00 2025-05-14

Apple - American Kangra(Baijnath)  150.00  15,000.00  16000 -  14,000.00 2025-04-18

Apple - American Kangra(Jassour)  70.00  7,000.00  9000 -  5,000.00 2024-10-19

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Kangra(Baijnath)  142.50  14,250.00  15000 -  13,500.00 2024-01-12

Apple - Golden Palampur  120.00  12,000.00  18000 -  6,000.00 2023-07-10

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/palampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kangra-baijnath
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kangra-jassour
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kangra-baijnath
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/palampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/himachal-pradesh/apple

